

**JO Code No.WB00885
Money EX. 26 of 2016**

Order No. 48 Dated: 01-02-2023

Today is fixed for proper steps by the DHR and for passing further order.

DHR is present and files hazira.

The JDR files an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Copy not served.

Adjournment petition is considered and allowed.

Fix 11-04-2023 for proper steps by the DHR.

To date for further order.

Dic. & correct by me

A.D.J.

**Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.**