

JO Code No. WB00885

Money execution 26/2016

Order No 50 Dated 30.05.23

Today is fix for furnishing affidavit by the Jdr.

No affidavit is filed.

Subsequently on prayer of the Jdr. The case is adjourned to **13.07.2023** for furnishing affidavit by the Jdr regarding his immovable property/assets.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal

3rd Court, Howrah

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah