

JO Code No. WB00885
Money Execution 26/2016

Order No.54 Dated 29.08.2023

Today is fixed for steps by both sides.

Both sides files hazira.

Judgement debter files a petition alongwith some documents and prays for passing necessary order to devide the arbitral awarded sum as per ratio of partnership deed.

Copy served.

Ld. Advocate for the both sides are present.

As per submissions of both the sides the case is fixed to 16.09.2023 for hearing petition of the JDR.

W/O , if any, in the meantime.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rdCourt, Howrah, (I/C)