

JO Code No. WB00885
Money Execution 26/2016

Order No.58 Dated 20.11.2023

Today is fixed for steps by both sides.

DHR files hazira.

Due to resolution of Bar not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

So, fix 22.11.2023 for steps by both sides & heraing if any.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rdCourt, Howrah