

JO Code No. WB00885
Money Execution 26/2016

Order No.60 Dated 06.12.2023

Today is fixed for steps by both sides.

DHR files hazira.

Respondent files a petiiton for an adjournment.

Herad, considered.

Prayer is allowed.

So, fix 31.01.2024 for steps by both sides.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rdCourt, Howrah