

CNR No. WBHW01005703-2016

Money Execution 26/2016

Order No.62 Dated 03.04.2024

Today is fixed for further order.

DHR files hazira.

Due to resolution of bar not to pass any adverse order.

So, fix 14.06.2024 for further order.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge

3rd Court, Howrah

JO Code No. WB00644