

Money Ex 26 of 2016
CNR No. WBHW-00-005703-2016

Order No. 64 Dated: 14-06-2024.

Today is fixed for awaiting further order from Hon'ble High Court. Further order received that interim order has been extended till August, 2024.

DHR takes no steps. Due to resolution taken by local bar association that Ld. Lawyers will not take part in judicial proceedings. For ends of justice,

fix 03-09-2024 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

Dic. & correct by me

ADJ

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code No. WB00644**