

Money Execution 26/2016

Order No.66 dated: 19.11.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble court.

DHR & JDR files hazira..

Ld. PO is on leave, Ld ADJ 2nd Court remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.01.2025 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble court.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah