

MONEY EXECUTION 26 OF 2016

Order No.66 Dated: 16.01.2025

Today is fixed for Awating order of the Hon'ble court.

Both decree holder and JDR files hazira.

No intimation nor any order/direction is received from the Hon'ble court.

For ends of justice fix 27/02/2025 for Awating order of the Hon'ble court.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah**