

## **MONEY EXECUTION 26 OF 2016**

### **Order No. 67 Dated: 11.04.2025**

Today is fixed for Awating order of the Hon'ble court.

Both decree holder and JDR file hazira.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-II is in charge.

No intimation nor any order/direction is received from the Hon'ble court.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix **15.07.2025** for Awating order of the Hon'ble court.

**Dictated & corrected by me  
In-charge**