

Money Execution 26 of 2016

Order No.71 Dated 16.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the attachment petition afresh.

Both parties have filed hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. ADJ 1st Court is on charge.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix.13.03.2026 for hearing of the attachment petition afresh.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court , Howrah
(Incharge)**